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University Communications
Stokes Administration Building - Room 101

Tucker Mitchell

Executive Director of Public Affairs
(843) 661-1332

cmitchell@fmarion.edu

Anna Todd
Director of Marketing

(843) 661-1221
atodd@fmarion.edu

Matt McColl

Director of Media Relations
(843) 661-1227

mmccoll@fimarion.edu

Patricia Burkett
Director of Public Relations

(843) 661-1223
pburkett@fmarion.edu

Katherine Barnette
Administrative Coordinator/Graphic Designer

(843) 661-1220

kbarnette@fmarion.edu

Larry Falck
Coordinator of Digital Media

(843) 661-1251
Ifalck@fmarion.edu

Janie Williams
Graphic Designer

(843) 661-1270

jwilliams@fmarion.edu

Sports Information Staff
Smith University Center - Room 234

Michael G. Hawkins

Francis Marion University - News: News: Public Affairs Staff

Associate Athletic Director for Media Relations and Marketing

(843) 661-1222

mhawkins@fmarion.edu

http://www.fmarion.edu/news/article5964.htm ?body=1
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